
Ph:  800-334-5257 | Fx: 336-784-4306 | Em: staff@blueridgekoi.com

WHAT THIS MEANS FOR YOU:
If you believe that the quality of the fish that you receive does not meet 
the quality standards that we have set forth, you’re covered.

If the fish that you receive are not in the size range that you ordered, 
you’re covered.

If any of your boxes are damaged or delayed in transit and loss of fish 
occurs, you’re covered.

If you experience any health issues with our fish, you’re covered.

1 This guarantee covers only the cost of the fish, and does not cover the cost of freight.  
The cost of freight may be covered on a limited basis in cases of shipment damage or delay.

OUR GUARANTEE
We know that purchasing live fish can be stressful.  
That’s why we offer an industry-leading guarantee.

All Koi and Goldfish are backed by our 30-Day Worry-Free Guarantee.  
If you are not completely satisfied with your purchase,  

we will replace the fish, or issue an account credit or refund.1
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Fish Food Pricelist

NAME: ____________________________________________________________________________________  	 LOADING DOCK / FORK LIFT?:   YES   /   NO

FREE SHIPPING: 7 Case Minimum (LTL or UPS Ground Only)
*All 50 pound items that must be shipped UPS Ground due to location or delivery restrictions will  

be assessed a $24 surcharge per item. This surcharge covers the UPS Large Package Fee.

YEAR-ROUND QUANTITY DISCOUNTS
VALID FOR PURCHASES ANY TIME OF YEAR

Purchase Discount

10 CASES 6% off List price

15 CASES 8% off List price

32 CASES 12% off List price

*

vis
it: b

lueridgekoi.com
/bu

lkNEED BULK KOI FOOD?visit: blueridgekoi.com/bulk

Formula Pellet Size 2lb. Bag /  
12 per case

5lb. Bag /  
6 per case

14lb. REFILL /  
1 per case

14lb. Bucket /  
1 per case

25lb. Bag /  
1 per case

50lb. Bag /  
1 per case

Growth Large (3/16”) __________cases
$8.86 / $106.32

__________cases
$16.84 / $101.04

__________cases
$58.50

__________cases
$64.07

__________cases
$81.27

__________cases
$146.05

Mini (1/8”) __________cases
$8.86 / $106.32

__________cases
$16.84 / $101.04

__________cases
$58.50

__________cases
$64.07

__________cases
$81.27

__________cases
$146.05

Blend 
(Mixed) __________cases

$8.86 / $106.32
__________cases
$16.84 / $101.04

__________cases
$58.50

__________cases
$64.07

__________cases
$81.27

__________cases
$146.05

Color Rich Large (3/16”) __________cases
$9.83 / $117.96

__________cases
$18.69 / $112.14

__________cases
$65.70

__________cases
$71.11 

__________cases
$90.21

__________cases
$162.12

Cool Water 
Wheat Large (3/16”) __________cases

$8.86 / $106.32
__________cases
$16.84 / $101.04

__________cases
$58.50

__________cases
$64.07

__________cases
$81.27

__________cases
$146.05

Probiotic 
Plus Large (3/16”) __________cases

$10.19 / $122.28
__________cases

$19.37 / $116.22
__________cases

$73.68
__________cases

$93.46
__________cases

$167.96

4.5lb. JAR /  
6 per case

14lb. BUCKET /  
1 per case

50lb. Bag /  
1 per case

Platinum 
Pro Large (3/16”) __________cases

$23.90 / $143.40
__________cases

$66.02
__________cases

$166.35



ONE FULL BOX IS EQUAL TO… Price Per Box 
For 1 – 3 Boxes

Price Per Box 
For  4+ FULL  BOXES

> TWO HALF COUNTS (PACKED TOGETHER) 
    - OR - 
> ONE FULL COUNT 
    - OR - 
> ONE HEAVY COUNT

$64.00 / box $48.00 / box
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UPS FISH RATES

1.	 These rates are for UPS Next Day Air only.

2.	 You must purchase the equivalent of four full boxes to qualify for the discounted rate.

3.	 One full count or heavy count equals one full box.

4.	 Two half counts can be packed together in the same box to equal one full box.

5.	 Two half counts packed separately does not equal one full box (i.e. 8 half counts, all packed sepa-

rately, does not equal four full boxes and does not qualify you for the discounted rate listed above).

6.	 Half counts that are packed together in the same box will be mixed together in one bag. We will 

not pack half counts in separate bags in the same box.

Number of full boxes of Koi, Butterfly Koi,  
Goldfish and Miscellaneous

Please Note:



Half 
Count

FULL 
Count

Heavy 
Count

KOI STANDARD GRADE 3-4" 50 100 175
KOI STANDARD GRADE 4-5" 30 60 100
KOI STANDARD GRADE 5-6" 18 35 60
KOI STANDARD GRADE 6-7" 12 25 35
KOI STANDARD GRADE 7-8" 8 15 25
KOI STANDARD GRADE 8-10" 5 10 15
KOI STANDARD GRADE 10-12" 3 6 8

KOI PREMIUM GRADE 3-4" 50 100 175
KOI PREMIUM GRADE 4-5" 30 60 100
KOI PREMIUM GRADE 5-6" 18 35 60
KOI PREMIUM GRADE 6-7" 12 25 35
KOI PREMIUM GRADE 7-8" 8 15 25
KOI PREMIUM GRADE 8-10" 5 10 15
KOI PREMIUM GRADE 10-12" 3 6 8

KOI PREMIUM SELECT GRADE 5-6" 18 35 60
KOI PREMIUM SELECT GRADE 6-7" 12 25 35
KOI PREMIUM SELECT GRADE 7-8" 8 15 25
KOI PREMIUM SELECT GRADE 8-10" 5 10 15
KOI PREMIUM SELECT GRADE 10-12" 3 6 8

KOI KABUTO 4-5" 30 60 100

KOI SKELETON MIX 3-4" 50 100 175

5.14$                            

42.74$                         

3.10$                            

70.86$                         

55.06$                         

23.24$                         

29.41$                         

4536 Kernersville Rd.
Kernersville, NC 27284

P: 800-334-5257
F: 336-784-4306

Staff@BlueRidgeKoi.com

4.87$                            
8.67$                            

8.67$                            
14.30$                         

4.87$                            

14.26$                         

www.BlueRidgeKoi.com

Week 52 - updated 12/29 9:00 AM

Two half counts of different items can be packed together in one box.

KOI
Price Per Fish

Visit blueridgekoi.com/videos to see videos of our current stock.

BOX COUNT

3.10$                            

32.99$                         

20.88$                         

16.01$                         
30.85$                         
41.28$                         
62.18$                         
90.88$                         



Price Per Fish
Quarter 
Count

Half 
Count

FULL 
Count

Heavy 
Count

KOI SKELETON MIX 4-5" 30 60 100
KOI SKELETON MIX 5-6" 18 35 60
KOI SKELETON MIX 6-7" 12 25 35
KOI SKELETON MIX 7-8" 8 15 25

BUTTERFLY KOI STANDARD GRADE 3-4" 50 100 175
BUTTERFLY KOI STANDARD GRADE 4-5" 30 60 100
BUTTERFLY KOI STANDARD GRADE 5-6" 18 35 60
BUTTERFLY KOI STANDARD GRADE 6-7" 12 25 35

BUTTERFLY KOI PREMIUM GRADE 4-5" 30 60 100
BUTTERFLY KOI PREMIUM GRADE 5-6" 18 35 60
BUTTERFLY KOI PREMIUM GRADE 6-7" 12 25 35
BUTTERFLY KOI PREMIUM GRADE 12-14" 2 4 6

BUTTERFLY KOI SKELETON MIX 3-4" 50 100 175
BUTTERFLY KOI SKELETON MIX 4-5" 30 60 100
BUTTERFLY KOI SKELETON MIX 5-6" 18 35 60
BUTTERFLY KOI SKELETON MIX 6-7" 12 25 100

BUTTERFLY KOI HIKARI (METALLIC) MIX 4-5" 30 60 100
BUTTERFLY KOI HIKARI (METALLIC) MIX 5-6" 18 35 60

BUTTERFLY KOI SUNSHINE MIX 3-4" 50 100 175
BUTTERFLY KOI SUNSHINE MIX 4-5" 30 60 100
BUTTERFLY KOI SUNSHINE MIX 5-6" 18 35 60

RED COMET GOLDFISH 3-4" 75 150 250
RED COMET GOLDFISH 4-5" 50 100 175
RED COMET GOLDFISH 5-6" 25 50 80
RED COMET GOLDFISH 6-7" 12 25 40

SARASA COMET GOLDFISH 3-4" 75 150 300
SARASA COMET GOLDFISH 4-5" 50 100 175
SARASA COMET GOLDFISH 5-6" 25 50 80

8.95$                            

139.25$                       

6.65$                            

POND GOLDFISH

20.88$                         

8.67$                            
4.87$                            

14.26$                         

8.95$                            

1.13$                            

9.14$                            

2.04$                            
3.65$                            

11.36$                         
15.80$                         

11.36$                         
15.80$                         

BUTTERFLY KOI

4.93$                            

12.75$                         

12.75$                         

BOX COUNTS

4.93$                            

20.88$                         

11.36$                         

2.73$                            

20.88$                         

1.77$                            

15.80$                         
25.29$                         

5.57$                            



Price Per Fish
Quarter 
Count

Half 
Count

FULL 
Count

Heavy 
Count

APRICOT COMET GOLDFISH 3-4" 75 150 250
APRICOT COMET GOLDFISH 5-6" 25 50 80

SHUBUNKIN GOLDFISH 3-4" 75 150 250
SHUBUNKIN GOLDFISH 4-5" 50 100 175
SHUBUNKIN GOLDFISH 5-6" 25 50 80
SHUBUNKIN GOLDFISH 6-7" 12 25 40
SHUBUNKIN GOLDFISH 7-8" 10 20 30

PREMIUM LONGTAIL SHUBUNKIN 3-4" 75 150 250
PREMIUM LONGTAIL SHUBUNKIN 4-5" 50 100 175
PREMIUM LONGTAIL SHUBUNKIN 5-6" 25 50 80
PREMIUM LONGTAIL SHUBUNKIN 6-7" 12 25 40

GOLDFISH MIX 3-4" 75 150 250
GOLDFISH MIX 4-5" 50 100 175

MIXED PREMIUM FANCY IMPORTED GOLDFISH LG  $         8.31 19 38 75 100

MIXED PREMIUM FANCY IMPORTED GOLDFISH XL  $       14.53 10 20 40 60

MIXED TELESCOPE EYE FANTAIL GOLDFISH MD  $         4.01 25 50 100 150

MIXED PREMIUM FANTAIL GOLDFISH SM  $         2.68 38 75 150 225
MIXED PREMIUM FANTAIL GOLDFISH MD  $         4.01 25 50 100 150
MIXED PREMIUM FANTAIL GOLDFISH LG  $         6.16 19 38 75 100
MIXED PREMIUM FANTAIL GOLDFISH XL  $       10.87 10 20 40 60

BLACK MOOR GOLDFISH SM  $         2.95 38 75 150 225

MIXED ORANDA GOLDFISH SM  $         3.38 38 75 150 225

3.75$                            

11.62$                         

1.61$                            
2.52$                            

EXTRA LARGE (XL) ARE 4.25-5"
JUMBO ARE 5-6"

LARGE (LG) ARE 3.5-4.25"

SMALL (SM) ARE 2-2.75"
MEDIUM (MD) ARE 2.75-3.5"

FANCY IMPORTED GOLDFISH

5.19$                            

BUTTERFLY TAIL, RYUKIN, PEARLSCALE, BUBBLE EYE

BUTTERFLY TAIL, RYUKIN, PEARLSCALE, BUBBLE EYE

BOX COUNTS

1.61$                            

7.82$                            

9.30$                            

1.61$                            
2.52$                            

2.38$                            

13.17$                         

5.19$                            



Price Per Fish
Quarter 
Count

Half 
Count

FULL 
Count

Heavy 
Count

MIXED PREMIUM ORANDA GOLDFISH LG  $         8.31 19 38 75 100
MIXED PREMIUM ORANDA GOLDFISH XL  $       14.37 10 20 40 60
MIXED PREMIUM ORANDA GOLDFISH JUMBO  $       24.82 8 15 30 40

REDCAP ORANDA GOLDFISH MD  $         5.30 25 50 100 150
REDCAP ORANDA GOLDFISH LG  $         8.04 19 38 75 100
REDCAP ORANDA GOLDFISH XL  $       14.03 10 20 40 60

CALICO ORANDA GOLDFISH MD  $         5.14 25 50 100 150

CHOCOLATE ORANDA GOLDFISH SM  $         2.46 38 75 150 225

RED & WHITE ORANDA GOLDFISH LG  $         7.39 19 38 75 100

YELLOW CAP WHITE ORANDA LG 5.49$          19 38 75 100

MIXED RANCHU GOLDFISH SM  $         4.23 38 75 150 225

BLACK BUTTERFLY FANTAIL GOLDFISH XL  $       14.46 10 20 40 60

MIXED PEARLSCALE GOLDFISH SM  $         3.86 38 75 150 225

RED BUBBLE EYE GOLDFISH MD  $         5.64 25 50 100 150
RED BUBBLE EYE GOLDFISH LG  $         7.79 19 38 75 100

MIXED WAKIN GOLDFISH SM  $         2.98 38 75 150 225
MIXED WAKIN GOLDFISH MD  $         4.39 25 50 100 150
MIXED WAKIN GOLDFISH XL  $       10.87 10 20 40 60

BOX AND ICE PACK 5.00$          

NATURAL FIBER INSULATED LINER per box 5.00$          

10" x 20" 2 mm Case of 1000 225.00$     

285.25$     32" Square Bottom Case of 175

Natural fiber insulated liner added during periods of hot summer temperatures.

MISCELLANEOUS

SHIPPING BAGS

BOX COUNTS




