

OUR GUARANTEE

We know that purchasing live fish can be stressful. That's why we offer an industry-leading guarantee.

All Koi and Goldfish are backed by our 30-Day Worry-Free Guarantee.

If you are not completely satisfied with your purchase,
we will replace the fish, or issue an account credit or refund.

WHAT THIS MEANS FOR YOU:

- If you believe that the quality of the fish that you receive does not meet the quality standards that we have set forth, you're covered.
- ▶ If the fish that you receive are not in the size range that you ordered, you're covered.
- ▶ If any of your boxes are damaged or delayed in transit and loss of fish occurs, you're covered.
- ▶ If you experience any health issues with our fish, you're covered.

¹ This guarantee covers only the cost of the fish, and does not cover the cost of freight. The cost of freight may be covered on a limited basis in cases of shipment damage or delay.

Ph: 800-334-5257 | Fx: 336-784-4306 | Em: staff@blueridgekoi.com



2025 Fish Food Pricelist

Ph: 800-334-5257 | Fx: 336-784-4306 | Em: staff@blueridgekoi.com

Name:		LOADING DOCK /	FORK LIFT?:	YES /	NO
-------	--	----------------	-------------	-------	----

FORMULA	PELLET SIZE	2LB. BAG / 12 PER CASE	5LB. BAG / 6 PER CASE	14LB. REFILL / 1 PER CASE	14LB. BUCKET / 1 PER CASE	25LB. BAG / I PER CASE	50LB. BAG / I PER CASE
GROWTH	LARGE (3/16")	CASES \$8.86 / \$106.32	CASES \$16.84 / \$101.04	CASES \$58.50	CASES \$64.07	CASES \$81.27	CASES \$146.05
	MINI (1/8")	CASES \$8.86 / \$106.32	CASES \$16.84 / \$101.04	CASES \$58.50	CASES	CASES \$81.27	CASES \$146.05
	BLEND (MIXED)	CASES \$8.86 / \$106.32	CASES \$16.84 / \$101.04	CASES \$58.50	CASES	CASES \$81.27	CASES \$146.05
COLOR RICH	LARGE (3/16")	CASES \$9.83 / \$117.96	CASES \$18.69 / \$112.14	CASES	CASES	CASES \$90.21	CASES \$162.12
COOL WATER Wheat	LARGE (3/16")	CASES \$8.86 / \$106.32	CASES \$16.84 / \$101.04	CASES \$58.50	CASES \$64.07	CASES \$81.27	CASES \$146.05
PROBIOTIC PLUS	LARGE (3/16")	CASES \$10.19 / \$122.28	CASES \$19.37 / \$116.22		CASES \$73.68	CASES \$93.46	CASES \$167.96
					4.5LB. JAR / 6 PER CASE	14LB. BUCKET / 1 PER CASE	50LB. BAG / 1 PER CASE
PLATINUM PRO	LARGE (3/16")				CASES \$23.90 / \$143.40	CASES \$66.02	CASES \$166.35

YEAR-ROUND QUANTITY DISCOUNTS

VALID FOR PURCHASES ANY TIME OF YEAR

PURCHASE	DISCOUNT	NEED RIVE
IO CASES	6% OFF LIST PRICE	KOI FOODS
15 CASES	8% OFF LIST PRICE	SK OHIO
32 CASES	12% OFF LIST PRICE	widgekoi.com/butt

FREE SHIPPING: 7 Case Minimum (LTL or UPS Ground Only)



2025 UPS FISH RATES

Ph: 800-334-5257 | Fx: 336-784-4306 Em: staff@blueridgekoi.com

Number of full boxes of Koi, Butterfly Koi, Goldfish and Miscellaneous

ONE FULL BOX IS EQUAL TO	PRICE PER BOX For 1 – 3 Boxes	PRICE PER BOX For 4+ Full Boxes
> TWO HALF COUNTS (PACKED TOGETHER) - OR - > ONE FULL COUNT - OR - > ONE HEAVY COUNT	\$64.00 / BOX	\$48.00 / BOX

PLEASE NOTE:

- 1. These rates are for UPS Next Day Air only.
- 2. You must purchase the equivalent of four full boxes to qualify for the discounted rate.
- 3. One full count or heavy count equals one full box.
- 4. Two half counts can be packed together in the same box to equal one full box.
- 5. Two half counts packed separately does not equal one full box (i.e. 8 half counts, all packed separately, does not equal four full boxes and does not qualify you for the discounted rate listed above).
- 6. Half counts that are packed together in the same box will be mixed together in one bag. We will not pack half counts in separate bags in the same box.



4536 Kernersville Rd. Kernersville, NC 27284

P: 800-334-5257 F: 336-784-4306 Staff@BlueRidgeKoi.com www.BlueRidgeKoi.com

Week 52 - updated 12/29 9:00 AM

Visit blueridgekoi.com/videos to see videos of our current stock.

Two half counts of different items can be packed together in one box.

			BOX COUNT			
KOI			Half	FULL	Heavy	
		Price Per Fish	Count	Count	Count	
KOI STANDARD GRADE 3-4"	\$	3.10	50	100	175	
KOI STANDARD GRADE 4-5"	\$	4.87	30	60	100	
KOI STANDARD GRADE 5-6"	\$	8.67	18	35	60	
KOI STANDARD GRADE 6-7"	\$	14.26	12	25	35	
KOI STANDARD GRADE 7-8"	\$	20.88	8	15	25	
KOI STANDARD GRADE 8-10"	\$	29.41	5	10	15	
KOI STANDARD GRADE 10-12"	\$	55.06	3	6	8	
KOI PREMIUM GRADE 3-4"	\$	5.14	50	100	175	
KOI PREMIUM GRADE 4-5"	\$	8.67	30	60	100	
KOI PREMIUM GRADE 5-6"	\$	14.30	18	35	60	
KOI PREMIUM GRADE 6-7"	\$	23.24	12	25	35	
KOI PREMIUM GRADE 7-8"	\$	32.99	8	15	25	
KOI PREMIUM GRADE 8-10"	\$	42.74	5	10	15	
KOI PREMIUM GRADE 10-12"	\$	70.86	3	6	8	
KOI PREMIUM SELECT GRADE 5-6"	\$	16.01	18	35	60	
KOI PREMIUM SELECT GRADE 6-7"	\$	30.85	12	25	35	
KOI PREMIUM SELECT GRADE 7-8"	\$	41.28	8	15	25	
KOI PREMIUM SELECT GRADE 8-10"	\$	62.18	5	10	15	
KOI PREMIUM SELECT GRADE 10-12"	\$	90.88	3	6	8	
KOI KABUTO 4-5"	\$	4.87	30	60	100	
KOI SKELETON MIX 3-4"	\$	3.10	50	100	175	

		BOX COUNTS			
		Quarter	Half	FULL	Heavy
	Price Per Fish	Count	Count	Count	Count
KOI SKELETON MIX 4-5"	\$	4.87	30	60	100
KOI SKELETON MIX 5-6"	\$	8.67	18	35	60
KOI SKELETON MIX 6-7"	\$	14.26	12	25	35
KOI SKELETON MIX 7-8"	\$	20.88	8	15	25
BUTTERFLY KOI					
BUTTERFLY KOI STANDARD GRADE 3-4"	\$	4.93	50	100	175
BUTTERFLY KOI STANDARD GRADE 4-5"	\$	8.95	30	60	100
BUTTERFLY KOI STANDARD GRADE 5-6"	\$	12.75	18	35	60
BUTTERFLY KOI STANDARD GRADE 6-7"	\$	20.88	12	25	35
BUTTERFLY KOI PREMIUM GRADE 4-5"	\$	11.36	30	60	100
BUTTERFLY KOI PREMIUM GRADE 5-6"	\$	15.80	18	35	60
BUTTERFLY KOI PREMIUM GRADE 6-7"	\$	25.29	12	25	35
BUTTERFLY KOI PREMIUM GRADE 12-14"	\$	139.25	2	4	6
BUTTERFLY KOI SKELETON MIX 3-4"	\$	4.93	50	100	175
BUTTERFLY KOI SKELETON MIX 4-5"	\$	8.95	30	60	100
BUTTERFLY KOI SKELETON MIX 5-6"	\$	12.75	18	35	60
BUTTERFLY KOI SKELETON MIX 6-7"	\$	20.88	12	25	100
BUTTERFLY KOI HIKARI (METALLIC) MIX 4-5"	\$	11.36	30	60	100
BUTTERFLY KOI HIKARI (METALLIC) MIX 5-6"	\$	15.80	18	35	60
BUTTERFLY KOI SUNSHINE MIX 3-4"	\$	6.65	50	100	175
BUTTERFLY KOI SUNSHINE MIX 4-5"	\$	11.36	30	60	100
BUTTERFLY KOI SUNSHINE MIX 5-6"	\$	15.80	18	35	60
POND GOLDFISH					
RED COMET GOLDFISH 3-4"	\$	1.13	75	150	250
RED COMET GOLDFISH 4-5"	\$	2.04	50	100	175
RED COMET GOLDFISH 5-6"	\$	3.65	25	50	80
RED COMET GOLDFISH 6-7"	\$	9.14	12	25	40
SARASA COMET GOLDFISH 3-4"	\$	1.77	75	150	300
SARASA COMET GOLDFISH 4-5"	\$	2.73	50	100	175
SARASA COMET GOLDFISH 5-6"	\$	5.57	25	50	80
<u> </u>	I			!	

		BOX COUNTS			
		Quarter	Half	FULL	Heavy
	Price Per Fish		Count	Count	Count
APRICOT COMET GOLDFISH 3-4"	\$	1.61	75	150	250
APRICOT COMET GOLDFISH 5-6"	\$	5.19	25	50	80
SHUBUNKIN GOLDFISH 3-4"	\$	1.61	75	150	250
SHUBUNKIN GOLDFISH 4-5"	\$	2.52	50	100	175
SHUBUNKIN GOLDFISH 5-6"	\$	5.19	25	50	80
SHUBUNKIN GOLDFISH 6-7"	\$	9.30	12	25	40
SHUBUNKIN GOLDFISH 7-8"	\$	13.17	10	20	30
	1				
PREMIUM LONGTAIL SHUBUNKIN 3-4"	\$	2.38	75	150	250
PREMIUM LONGTAIL SHUBUNKIN 4-5"	\$	3.75	50	100	175
PREMIUM LONGTAIL SHUBUNKIN 5-6"	\$	7.82	25	50	80
PREMIUM LONGTAIL SHUBUNKIN 6-7"	\$	11.62	12	25	40
	1			1-0	
GOLDFISH MIX 3-4"	\$	1.61	75	150	250
GOLDFISH MIX 4-5"	\$	2.52	50	100	175
		Τ			
FANCY IMPORTED GOLDFISH				1	
AZ) LIAMZ	1) ARE 2-2.7	5"			
MEDIUM (M	•				
`	ARE 3.5-4.2				
EXTRA LARGE					
	O ARE 5-6"				
MIXED PREMIUM FANCY IMPORTED GOLDFISH LG	\$ 8.31	19	38	75	100
BUTTERFLY TAIL, RYUKIN, PEARLSCALE, BUBBLE EYE	•				
MIXED PREMIUM FANCY IMPORTED GOLDFISH XL	\$ 14.53	10	20	40	60
BUTTERFLY TAIL, RYUKIN, PEARLSCALE, BUBBLE EYE	•				
MIXED TELESCOPE EYE FANTAIL GOLDFISH MD	\$ 4.01	25	50	100	150
	•				
MIXED PREMIUM FANTAIL GOLDFISH SM	\$ 2.68	38	75	150	225
MIXED PREMIUM FANTAIL GOLDFISH MD	\$ 4.01	25	50	100	150
MIXED PREMIUM FANTAIL GOLDFISH LG	\$ 6.16	19	38	75	100
MIXED PREMIUM FANTAIL GOLDFISH XL	\$ 10.87	10	20	40	60
BLACK MOOR GOLDFISH SM	\$ 2.95	38	75	150	225
MIXED ORANDA GOLDFISH SM	\$ 3.38	38	75	150	225

			BOX COUNTS			
			Quarter	Half	FULL	Heavy
		e Per Fish		Count	Count	Count
MIXED PREMIUM ORANDA GOLDFISH LG	\$	8.31	19	38	75	100
MIXED PREMIUM ORANDA GOLDFISH XL	\$	14.37	10	20	40	60
MIXED PREMIUM ORANDA GOLDFISH JUMBO	\$	24.82	8	15	30	40
						1-0
REDCAP ORANDA GOLDFISH MD	\$	5.30	25	50	100	150
REDCAP ORANDA GOLDFISH LG	\$	8.04	19	38	75	100
REDCAP ORANDA GOLDFISH XL	\$	14.03	10	20	40	60
	_				400	450
CALICO ORANDA GOLDFISH MD	\$	5.14	25	50	100	150
CHOCOLATE ORANDA COLDEIGH CAA	_	2.46	20	75	450	225
CHOCOLATE ORANDA GOLDFISH SM	\$	2.46	38	75	150	225
DED 8 MILITE ORANDA COLDEIGILLO	_	7.20	10	20	75	100
RED & WHITE ORANDA GOLDFISH LG	\$	7.39	19	38	/5	100
YELLOW CAP WHITE ORANDA LG	\$	5.49	19	38	75	100
TELLOW CAP WHITE ORANDA LG	Ş	5.49	19	36	/5	100
MIXED RANCHU GOLDFISH SM	\$	4 22	38	75	150	225
INITALD RAINCHO GOLDHISH SIVI	Ş	4.23	- 30	73	130	223
BLACK BUTTERFLY FANTAIL GOLDFISH XL	\$	14.46	10	20	40	60
DEACK BOTTERTET TARVIALE GOEDITSHIVE	٦	14.40	10	20	70	00
MIXED PEARLSCALE GOLDFISH SM	\$	3.86	38	75	150	225
THINE I EXILESCALE GOLDTISH SIVI	7	3.00	30	,,,	130	223
RED BUBBLE EYE GOLDFISH MD	\$	5.64	25	50	100	150
RED BUBBLE EYE GOLDFISH LG	\$	7.79	19	38	75	100
	7	7175				
MIXED WAKIN GOLDFISH SM	\$	2.98	38	75	150	225
MIXED WAKIN GOLDFISH MD	\$	4.39	25	50	100	150
MIXED WAKIN GOLDFISH XL	\$	10.87	10	20	40	60
MISCELLANEOUS					I.	
					1	
BOX AND ICE PACK	\$	5.00				
		5.00				
NATURAL FIBER INSULATED LINER per box	\$	5.00				
Natural fiber insulated liner added during periods of hot summer	tempe	eratures.				
SHIPPING BAGS			<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>
10" x 20" 2 mm Case of 1000	\$	225.00				
10 × 20 2 mm case of 1000	٠	223.00				
32" Square Bottom Case of 175	\$	285.25				
	Τ .				<u> </u>	